FP
 5
54
Fa
c
e
 M
il

Very tough fine grain carbide with a AlTiN- Nanocomposit-coating for middle – high
cutting speeds and high feed rates. This quality is suitable for dry milling and can also
be adopted with cooling. Application areas are roughing and finishing of almost all steels
and cast iron qualities such as: Structural steel, tool steel, heat-treatable steel, as well as
unalloyed steel, low alloyed steel, high alloyed steel and also grey cast iron, globular
raphite cast iron etc.
HT20
Code 32 - ISO-Classification K15 - K20
Very hard wearing fine grain carbide with a AlTiN- Nanocomposit-coating for middle
– high cutting speeds with high feed rates. This quality is suitable for dry milling and can
also be adopted with cooling.  Application areas are roughing and finishing of cast iron
materials, e.g. grey-, tempered-, vermicular-, graphite- and globular graphite cast iron.
4
Technical Data
Order-Nr. D D1 H d B S Z MS
45PP-050-554-4 50 64,2 45 22 46 6,3 4 MS 10x25-912
45PP-063-554-5 63 77,2 45 22 46 6,3 5 MS 10x25-912
45PP-080-554-6 80 94,2 55 27 58 6,3 6 MS 12x35-912
45PP-100-554-7 100 114,2 55 32 78 6,3 7 MS 16x35-6912
45PP-125-554-9 125 139,2 63 40 90 6,3 9 MS 20x55-7991
45PP-160-554-11 160 174,2 63 40 90 6,3 11 MS 20x55-7991
Close pitch
45PP-050-554-5 50 64,2 45 22 46 6,3 5 MS 10x25-912
45PP-063-554-6 63 77,2 45 22 46 6,3 6 MS 10x25-912
45PP-080-554-7 80 94,2 55 27 58 6,3 7 MS 12x35-912
45PP-100-554-9 100 114,2 55 32 78 6,3 9 MS 16x35-6912
45PP-125-554-11 125 139,2 63 40 90 6,3 11 MS 20x55-7991
45PP-160-554-13 160 174,2 63 40 90 6,3 13 MS 20x55-7991
MS= Central screw
5
T 20
100 g